

New Jersey Judiciary Superior Court - Appellate Division

TOTAL STATE OF THE	· N	otice of App	eal			
TITLE IN FULL (AS CAPTIONED BELOW) N THE MATTER OF PERMIT NUMBER 0807-21- 002.1 LUP21001 ISSUED BY THE NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION TO DELAWARE RIVER PARTNERS		ATTORNEY / LAW F	IRM / PRO SE	LITIGANT		
		NAME KACY C MANAHAN, Esq. STREET ADDRESS 925 CANAL STREET SUITE 3701				
			EMAIL ADDRESS kacy@delawareriverkeeper.org keepermaya@delawareriverkeeper.org			
ON APPEAL FROM		•				
TRIAL COURT JUDGE TRIAL COURT OR STA ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION			TRIAL COURT OR AGENCY NUMBER N/A			
Division from a ☐ Judgment or ☐ O☐ Criminal or ☐ Family Part of the Su☐ State Agency decision entered on ☐ If not appealing the entire judgment, order appealed.	01/12/20)22	urt or from		graphs are being	
For criminal, quasi-criminal and juvenile a	ctions on	ly:				
Give a concise statement of the offense a disposition imposed:	and the ju	udgment includin	g date ent	tered and any	sentence or	
This appeal is from a □ conviction □ poly lf post-conviction relief, is it the □ 1st		•		ction relief specify] pre-trial detention	
Is defendant incarcerated? ☐ Yes ☐	□No					
Was bail granted or the sentence or dispe	osition st	ayed? □ Yes	□No			
If in custody, name the place of confinem	ent:					
Defendant was represented below by:						
·	rivate cou	unsel _				
·				specify		

Notice of appeal and attached case information statement have been served where applicable on the

following:

Name

Date of Service

02/25/2022

Trial Court Judge

Trial Court Division Manager

Tax Court Administrator

State Agency ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 02/25/2022

Attorney General or Attorney for other Governmental body pursuant to

R. 2:5-1(a), (e) or (h)

Other parties in this action:

Name and Designation Attorney Name, Address and Telephone No. Date of Service

ENVIRONMENTAL MELISSA H RAKSA, Esq. 02/25/2022

PROTECTION ATTORNEY GENERAL LAW

25 MARKET ST PO BOX 112

TRENTON NJ 08625

609-984-3900

dol.appeals@law.njoag.gov

(DOLAPPEALS@LPS.STATE.NJ.US,DOLAPPEA

LS@LPS.STATE.NJ.US)

DELAWARE RIVER PAUL M HAUGE, Esq. 02/25/2022

PARTNERS LLC GIBBONS PC

ONE GATEWAY CTR NEWARK NJ 07102-5310

973-596-4500

phauge@gibbonslaw.com,fsammy@gibbonsla

w.com

Attached transcript request form has been served where applicable on the following:

Name Date of Service

Transcript Office

Clerk of the Tax Court

State Agency

Exempt from submitting the transcript request form due to the following:

■ There is no verbatim record for this appeal.

☐ Transcript in possession of attorney or pro se litigant (four copies of the transcript must be submitted along with an electronic copy).

List the date(s) of the trial or hearing:

☐ Motion for abbreviation of transcript filed with the court or agency below. Attach copy.							
☐ Motion for free transcript filed with the court below. Attach copy.							
I certify that the foregoing statements are true to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. I also certify that, unless exempt, the filing fee required by <i>N.J.S.A.</i> 22A:2 has been paid.							
	02/25/2022	s/ KACY C MANAHAN, Esq.					
	Date	Signature of Attorney or Pro Se Litigant					
BAR ID#	275122018	kacy@delawareriverkeeper.org,keepermaya@delaw EMAIL ADDRESS areriverkeeper.org					

	New Jersey Judiciary Superior Court - Appellate Division							
Notice of Appeal								
	Additional app	ellants continued b	elow					
Appellant's Attorney	Email Address: kacy@del	awareriverkeeper	.org,keepe	rmaya@delav	wareriverkeeper.org			
☐ Plaintiff ☐ Defenda	ant Other (Specify)	INTERVENOR						
Name Client KACY C MANAHAN, Esq. MAYA K. VAN ROSSUM								
Street Address 925 CANAL STREET SUIT	E 3701	City BRISTOL	State PA	Zip 19007	Telephone Number 215-369-1188			
	Additional respo	ondents continued	below					
Respondent's Attorney	Email Address: phauge@			gibbonslaw.co	om,			
☐ Plaintiff ☐ Defenda	ant Other (Specify)	PETITIONER		-				
Name PAUL M HAUGE, Esq.	Client AUGE, Esq. DELAWARE RIVER PARTNERS LLC							
Street Address ONE GATEWAY CTR		City NEWARK	State NJ	Zip 07102-5310	Telephone Number 973-596-4500			
Additional parties continued below								
PARTY NAME: MAYA K. V. kacy@delawareriverkeepekeepermaya@delawarerive	er.org erkeeper.org	NEY NAME: KA	CY C MAN	NAHAN, Esq				
PARTY NAME: DELAWARI phauge@gibbonslaw.comfsammy@gibbonslaw.com					JGE, Esq.			

Additional Party's attorney email address continued below